On June 2012 we held the 17th Minerva Workshop. The meeting took place at
Room 527, Bloomfield building, Faculty of Industrial Engineering, Technion

Below is the program of the Workshop:

The Minerva workshop on decisions and emotional expressions

June 15, 10:00-15:00

10:00

10:10

10:50

11:10

11:50

12:30

12:50

13:30

13:50

14:10

My view of Gary Bornstein's
views of decisions and emotions

Beyond Happiness and
Satisfaction: Towards National
Well-Being Indices Based on
Stated Preference

Coffee

Mental equilibrium emotions and
mind reading

Why organisms need emotions:
an evolutionary perspective

Light lunch

"Is it good, bad, or indifferent?"
Misunderstanding medical
information

The Peak and the Freq Effects

On Learned Helplessness,
Absence of Control and the Cost
of Exploration

Ride to the beach for beer
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University of Jerusalem

Arnon Lotem, Tel-
Aviv University

Talya Miron-Shatz, Ono
Academic College

Amos Schurr, The
Hebrew University of
Jerusalem

Kinneret-Teodorescu,
Technion



