On June 2012 we held the 17th Minerva Workshop. The meeting took place at Room 527, Bloomfield building, Faculty of Industrial Engineering, Technion

Below is the program of the Workshop:

The Minerva workshop on decisions and emotional expressions

June 15, 10:00-15:00

10:00	My view of Gary Bornstein's views of decisions and emotions	Ido Erev, Technion
10:10	Beyond Happiness and Satisfaction: Towards National Well-Being Indices Based on Stated Preference	Ori Heffetz, Cornell University
10:50	Coffee	
11:10	Mental equilibrium emotions and mind reading	Eyal Winter, The Hebrew University of Jerusalem
11:50	Why organisms need emotions: an evolutionary perspective	Arnon Lotem, Tel- Aviv University
12:30	Light lunch	
12:50	"Is it good, bad, or indifferent?" Misunderstanding medical information	Talya Miron-Shatz, Ono Academic College
13:30	The Peak and the Freq Effects	Amos Schurr, The Hebrew University of Jerusalem
13:50	On Learned Helplessness, Absence of Control and the Cost of Exploration	Kinneret-Teodorescu, Technion
14:10	Ride to the beach for beer	